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GLASS WINE

SPARKLING

Casa Astoria Spumante / Italy
=P TAN)T - AT=V T

Mandois Brut Origine / Champagne

<~V F7 T Vay b FYTV

NATURAL

Today's Natural Wine

‘o KHOFF25074y

ALY CCHELTEIETD TR Zy 7CLBFZNALLI »

WHITE

Katharin Hills / Australia / Chardonnay
FrdYree X rr P

Kono Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc / New Zealand /
Sauvignon Blanc
a)e~w—Ra Y =4IV T TV

Meander Chenin Blanc / South Africa / Chenin Blanc
AT VR = vaFv T T

RED

Katharin Hills / Australia / Shiraz
FyHFYreerxerI7—x

Astoria Pinot Nero / Italy / Pinot Nero
TANYT ¥/ g

Glass  Lunch Price

900 500

1,300

Glass

Ask

Glass  Lunch Price 1/2 Bottle
900 500 2,000
900 2,500
1,000 2,500
Glass  Lunch Price  1/2 Bottle
900 500 2,000
900 2,500

COCKTAILS

Muscut Sangria

~AN Y FYTYT

Jasmin Gin Tonic
VrAIVvYVE=y Y

Original Lemonsour
FIVITFLL VYT —

Muscat Mojito
~AAyhEE—F

BEER

Draft Beer Sapporo Black Label
HyRrFTT7F-BI

Guinness Extra Stout

FARR A FFZZ 7 (330ml)

Corona Extra

auF-xF2+7 (330ml)

Coedo Brewery Shiro

xRy —-F (333ml)

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

Sapporo Premium Alcohol Free

HyvRa - FLITL-TLa—L7)— (334ml)

Lunch Price
900 500
800 500
800 500
1,100

Lunch Price
950 700
950
950
1,000
800

NON-ALCOHOLIC

.. Pink Lychee Squash
e sILFAD YA

Tea Sparkling with White Peach and Rooibos
ke VA RZRDT 4 —RAR—=T Y

Homemade Apple Ginger
HERHTy Iy v —

Homemade Lemonglass Lemonede
HFR#L v/ 7AL 1 —F

SOFT DRINK

Apple Cranberry

T T 77Ny —
Orange Ginger Ale
Froy VUV —IT—L
Mango Coke
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Guava

TN

900

900

900

900

%600

Lunch Price

500

500

500

Lunch Price

£400
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If you have any food allergy, and if you need help,Please let us know. All prices include tax and are subject to a 10% service charge.
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