LUNCH DRINK

	GLASS WINE				COCKTAILS	NON-ALCOHOLIC					
	<u>SPARKLING</u>			and the second	Muscut Sangria マスカットサングリア	900	Lunch Price 500	Pink Lychee Squash ピンクライチスカッシュ		900	Lunch Price
	Casa Astoria Spumante / Italy カーサ・アストリア・スプマンテ	Glass 900	Lunch Price 500		Jasmin Gin Tonic ジャスミンジントニック	800	500	Tea Sparkling with White Peach a 白桃とルイボスのティースパーク		900	500
	Mandois Brut Origine / Champagne マンドワ・ブリュット・オリジン	1,300			Original Lemonsour オリジナルレモンサワー	800	500	Homemade Apple Ginger 自家製アップルジンジャー		900	500
	<u>NATURAL</u>				Muscat Mojito マスカットモヒート	1,100		Homemade Lemonglass Lemonede 自家製レモングラスレモネード		900	500
· ·	Today's Natural Wine 本日のナチュラルワイン 日替わりでご用意しておりますのでスタッフにお尋ねください	Glass Ask			BEER			SOFT DRINK		各600	Lunch Price 各400
	<u>WHITE</u>				Draft Beer Sapporo Black Label サッポロ・ドラフト・黒ラベル	950	Lunch Price 700	Apple アップル	Cranberry クランベリー		
	Katharin Hills / Australia / Chardonnay キャサリン・ヒルズ・シャルドネ	Glass 900	Lunch Price 500	1/2 Bottle 2,000	Guinness Extra Stout ギネス・エクストラスタウト (330ml)	950		Orange オレンジ	Ginger Ale ジンジャーエール		
	Kono Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc / New Zealand / Sauvignon Blanc コノ・マールボロ・ソーヴィニヨン・ブラン	900		2,500	Corona Extra コロナ・エキストラ (330ml)	950		Mango マンゴー	Coke コーラ		
	Meander Chenin Blanc / South Africa / Chenin Blanc ミアンダー・シュナン・ブラン	1,000		2,500	Coedo Brewery Shiro コエド・ブルワリー・白 (333ml)	1,000		Guava グァバ			
	<u>RED</u>										
	Katharin Hills / Australia / Shiraz キャサリン・ヒルズ・シラーズ	Glass 900	Lunch Price 500	1/2 Bottle 2,000	NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER						
	Astoria Pinot Nero / Italy / Pinot Nero アストリア・ピノ・ネロ	900		2,500	Sapporo Premium Alcohol Free サッポロ・プレミアム・アルコールフリー(334ml)	800					

